LET YOUR
EXPECTATIONS
RISE
CLINICALLY
PROVEN
SEMI-COMPLIANT
 PTCA BALLOON1
EASY CROSSING

Tel: +65 6213 5777
Fax: +65 6213 5737
Ordering Information
        Balloon Diameter (mm)
  1.00 1.25 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00
 8 RSC-10008 RSC-12508 RSC-15008 RSC-20008 RSC-22508 RSC-25008 RSC-27508 RSC-30008 RSC-32508 RSC-35008 RSC-37508 RSC-40008 RSC-45008 RSC-50008
 12 RSC-10012 RSC-12512 RSC-15012 RSC-20012 RSC-22512 RSC-25012 RSC-27512 RSC-30012 RSC-32512 RSC-35012 RSC-37512 RSC-40012 RSC-45012 RSC-50012
 15 RSC-10015 RSC-12515 RSC-15015 RSC-20015 RSC-22515 RSC-25015 RSC-27515 RSC-30015 RSC-32515 RSC-35015 RSC-37515 RSC-40015 RSC-45015 RSC-50015
 20 RSC-10020 RSC-12520 RSC-15020 RSC-20020 RSC-22520 RSC-25020 RSC-27520 RSC-30020 RSC-32520 RSC-35020 RSC-37520 RSC-40020 RSC-45020 RSC-50020
 25 - - - RSC-20025 - RSC-25025 - RSC-30025 - RSC-35025 - RSC-40025 - -
 30 - - - RSC-20030 - RSC-25030 - RSC-30030 - RSC-35030 - RSC-40030 - -
 40 - - - RSC-20040 - RSC-25040 - RSC-30040 - RSC-35040 - RSC-40040 - -
Balloon
Length
(mm)
Rise SC is a trademark or registered trademark of Biosensors International Group, Ltd.